* All data are as on 30th Sept 2023. Amounts are in INR Cr.

Micro Enterprises

MFG

Services

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

AC

AMT AC

AMT

AC

AMT AC

AMT

Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter

Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the beginning of
Quarter

Applications received During the Quarter

7,413

66.66

54,727

354.74

Applications sanctioned during the Quarter

7,413

66.66

54,727

354.74

Out of sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter(inclusive of
previous sanctions)

7,413

66.66

54,727

354.74

Applications rejected during the Quarter

Applications pending at the end of the Quarter

Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the end of the
Quarter

* All data are as on 30th Sept 2023. Amounts are in INR Cr.

Small Enterprises

MFG

Services

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

AC

AMT AC

AMT

AC

AMT AC

AMT

Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter

Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the beginning of
Quarter

Applications received During the Quarter

0.79

4.58

Applications sanctioned during the Quarter

0.79

4.58

Out of sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter(inclusive of
previous sanctions)

0.79

4.58

Applications rejected during the Quarter

Applications pending at the end of the Quarter




Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the end of the
Quarter

* All data are as on 30th Sept 2023. Amounts are in INR Cr.

Micro & Small Enterprises

MFG

Services

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

AC

AMT

AC

AMT

AC

AMT AC

AMT

Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter

Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the beginning of
Quarter

Applications received During the Quarter

7,416

67.45

54,736

359.32

Applications sanctioned during the Quarter

7,416

67.45

54,736

359.32

Out of sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter(inclusive of
previous sanctions)

7,416

67.45

54,736

359.32

Applications rejected during the Quarter

Applications pending at the end of the Quarter

Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the end of the
Quarter

* All data are as on 30th Sept 2023. Amounts are in INR Cr.

Medium Enterprises

MFG

Services

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

AC

AMT

AC

AMT

AC

AMT AC

AMT

Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter

Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the beginning of
Quarter

Applications received During the Quarter

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Applications sanctioned during the Quarter

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Out of sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter(inclusive of
previous sanctions)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




Applications rejected during the Quarter

Applications pending at the end of the Quarter

Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the end of the
Quarter

* All data are as on 30th Sept 2023. Amounts are in INR Cr.

Total MSME

MFG

Services

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

AC

AMT

AC

AMT

AC

AMT

AC

AMT

Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter

Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the beginning of
Quarter

Applications received During the Quarter

7,416

67.45

54,736

359.32

Applications sanctioned during the Quarter

7,416

67.45

54,736

359.32

Out of sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter(inclusive of
previous sanctions)

7,416

67.45

54,736

359.32

Applications rejected during the Quarter

Applications pending at the end of the Quarter

Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the end of the
Quarter




